FEDERAL CANDIDATE  STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE							
To Avai Window	To Avail Themselves of The Lowest Unit Charge During a Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3						
Station and	Location:	2.9 FM		Date:	1-18		
I, PHIL SCAGLIA  being/on behalf of: U.S. REP Fyanger CLEAVER, II (1905) a legally							
qualified candidate of the $\underbrace{DEyoCRATIC}$ political party for the office of: $\underbrace{U.S.REP.(M0-S)}$							
in the $GENERIAL$ $ELECTION$ clection to be held on: $11-6-18$							
do hereby reques	t station time as f	follows:					
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks		
		EE A	TIAC HE	D Sca	EDULE		
Total Charges: # 1407.60 NET							

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:

10070 CLEAVER CARES - COMMISSIONER DALE (NOV-2018)

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:

CLEAVER FOR CONGRESS VIA AGENT PB, LLC

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

DONNA M. WILSON, TREASURER CLEAVER FOR CONGRESS

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee

11-1-18 Phills P. Sicaglia for Clause

Date

Signature

To Be Signed By Station Representative

Accepted

Accepted in Part

Rejected

Signature

Printed Name

Title '

### **CANDIDATE CERTIFICATION**

In Order For Federal Candidates to Receive The Lowest Unit Charge During a Political Window, the Following Certification is Required:

(man	S. REP. EMANUEL CLEAUER TI (MOS) CLEAUER FOR CONCRESSE of federal candidate or authorized committee) hereby certify that the programming proadcast (in whole or in part) pursuant to this agreement:  \[ \begin{align*} \text{does not} \end{align*} \] does
refer prog	o an opposing candidate (check applicable box). I further certify that for the imming that does refer to an opposing candidate:
(chec	applicable box) $\mathcal{N}/\mathcal{A}$
	the radio programming contains a personal audio statement by the candidate that dentifies the candidate, the office being sought, and that the candidate has approved the broadcast.
	the television programming contains a clearly identifiable photograph or similar mage of the candidate for a duration of at least four seconds, and a simultaneously displayed printed statement identifying the candidate, that the candidate approved he broadcast, and that the candidate and/or the candidate's authorized committee paid for the broadcast.
<u> </u>	Beagle for Cleaver for Committee
P141	LIP P. SCAGUA, FOR CLEAVER FOR 11-1-18  printed name CONGRESS date

(check applicable box)

FEDERAL CANDIDATE

☐ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

claire McCaskill  andidate of the Demo e office of: U.S. Senate on: 11/6/2018  tation time as follow	ocratic te		
claire McCaskill  andidate of the U.S. Senate office of:  11/6/2018	ocratic te		
claire McCaskill  andidate of the U.S. Senate office of:  11/6/2018	ocratic te		
e office of:  U.S. Senate  11/6/2018	te		
U.S. Senar	te		
n:			
n:			
	v 3.		
e of ly, ion or kage	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
TE ATTACHED			
	Days Days ATTACHED	Days Class cage  ATTACHED	Days Class Times per Week

I represent that the payment by: McCaskill for Missouri	for the above described broadcast til	me has been furnished		
represent that this person or	nounce the time as paid for by such entity is either a legally qualified can zation of the legally qualified candida	didate or an		
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:  Michelle Sherod				
This station has disclosed to classes and rates; and discorto federal candidates).	me its political advertising policies, ir unt, promotional and other sales prac	ncluding: applicable ctices (not applicable		
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.				
To Be Signed I	By Candidate or Authorized C	ommittee		
10/23/2018	If Oxt			
Date	Signature			
То Ве	Signed By Station Representative			
☐ Accepted	☐ Accepted in Part	☐ Rejected		
Signature	Printed Name	Crossel Mange		
773	i inited Maine	HUC		

(check applicable box)

Station and Location:

#### **■ FEDERAL CANDIDATE**

#### ☐ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

Date: 10/18/2018

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

KMMO-AM					10/10/2010
I, Screen Strate	gies Media				
being/on beh	nalf of: Claire McG	Caskill			,
	lified candidate	D	4 *		
political part	y for the office o	of: U.S. Senate			
in the General					
election to be	e held on:	018			
election to be held on: 11/6/2018  do hereby request station time as follows:					
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
Attach propo	sed schedule w	/ith charges (	(if available):	\$882.15	

I represent that the pay	ment for the above	e described	broadcast	time has	been	furnished
by:						

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Michelle Sherod

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

10/18/2018	1/h Ost	
Date	Signature	
To Be Sig	ned By Station Representativ	ve .
Accepted	□ Accepted in Part	, □ Rejected
	12h-1/2llche, b	Joseph Mryc
Signature	Printed Name	Title "

(check applicable box)

**Station and Location:** 

#### FEDERAL CANDIDATE

☐ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

Date: 10/11/2018

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

KMMO-AM							
I, Screen Strategies Media,							
being/on beh	being/on behalf of:  Claire McCaskill ,						
a legally qual	a legally qualified candidate of the						
	y for the office						
election to be	e held on:	2018					
do hereby request station time as follows:							
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks		
		SEE	MARITED				

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available): \$720.12

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast	time	has t	oeen	furnished
by:				

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Michelle Sherod

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

10/11/2018	1/h Ost	
Date	Signature	
To Be	e Signed By Station Representativ	e
☐ Accepted	Accepted in Part	Rejected  Second Major
Signature	Printed Name	Title

(check applicable box)

FEDERAL CANDIDATE

☐ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

Station and Location:				Date:	Date: 10/4/2018	
	gies Media					
being/on beh	claire Mo	Caskill			,	
a legally qua	lified candidate	e of the	ratic			
political part	y for the office	of: U.S. Senate		,		
election to be		2018				
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks	

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available): \$720.12

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast t	ime has	been	furnished
by:			

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Michelle Sherod

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

10/4/2018	1/h Oxt	
Date	Signature	
To Be S	Signed By Station Representativ	re
Accepted	Pon- Hills of	Rejected
Signature	Printed Name	Title

(check applicable box)

Station and Location:

#### ■ FEDERAL CANDIDATE □ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

Date: 9/27/2018

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

кммо-ам						
I, Screen Strategies Media						
being/on behalf of:						
a legally qualified of		D	47			
political party for the						
in the General			***************************************			
election to be held	on: 11/6/2	2018	·		•	
do hereby request				•		
Broadcast [ Length Rota	Dave Class					

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available): \$720.12

I represent that the payment fo	r the above describe	d broadcast time	has been furnish	ed
by:				

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Michelle Sherod

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

9/27/2018	1/h Ost	
Date	Signature	
√ То В	e Signed By Station Representativ	re
D Accepted	Patr Hallahoul	Community May we
Signature	Printed Name	Title

(check applicable box)

FEDERAL CANDIDATE

☐ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

Station and	I Location:			Date:	Date: 9/21/2018	
KMMO-AM	MMO-AM					
I, Screen Strate	gies Media					
being/on beh	alf of:	cCaskill				
		<b>D</b>				
in the						
election to be	e held on:	/2018				
do hereby red	quest station t	ime as follows	:			
Broadcast Day, Days Class Times per Number Weeks						
	SEE	ATTVICTE	>			

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available): \$720.12

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been	furnished
by:	

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Michelle Sherod

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

9/21/2018	1/h Oxt	
Date	Signature	
To Be	Signed By Station Representativ	⁄e
√ Accepted	☐ Accepted in Part	☐ Rejected
	- Peter Hellubay L	Come Maye
Signature	Printed Name	Title

(check applicable box)

Station and Location:

FEDERAL CANDIDATE

#### ☐ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

Date: 9/14/2018

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

КММО-АМ					5
I, Screen Strate	gies Media			1	
		cCaskill			,
		Domoo	ratio		
election to be	e held on:	/2018			
do hereby re	quest station t	ime as follows	::		
Broadcast Day, Days Class Times per Nu Week					
	SE:	E A	MAN	ED	

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available): \$720.12

I represent that the payment for the	above described	broadcast time	has been	furnished
by:				

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Michelle Sherod

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

9/14/2018	1/h Oxt	
Date	Signature	
To Be S	Signed By Station Representative	9
Accepted	☐ Accepted in Part	☐ Rejected
	12.k. 1/h/1/h//	Gran May
Signature	Printed Name	Titlé

(check applicable box)

#### FEDERAL CANDIDATE

☐ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

Station and	d Location:			Date:	9/7/2018
KMMO-AM					
Screen Strate	egies Media				
being/on bel	nalf of: Claire M	cCaskill			,
a legally qua	lified candidat	e of the	cratic		
election to b	e held on:	/2018			
	quest station t				
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	Sec A	techel			
				-	
Attach propo	sed schedule	with charges (	(if available):	\$720.12	

	represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has bee	n fı	ırnished
b	y:		

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is: Michelle Sherod

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

9/7/2018	If Out	
Date	Signature	
To Be :	Signed By Station Representativ	e
Accepted	Accepted in Part	Rejected General May
Signature	Printed Name	Title

(check applicable box)

Station and Location:

#### FEDERAL CANDIDATE

#### ☐ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

Date: 9/5/2018

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

KMMO-AM							
Screen Strate							
being/on beh	being/on behalf of:  Claire McCaskill  ,						
a legally qua	lified candidate	e of the Democ	ratic				
political part	y for the office	of: U.S. Senate					
in the General					***************************************		
election to be	e held on:	<sup>2</sup> 018					
do hereby re	quest station t	ime as follows	<b>5:</b>				
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks		
		SEE	ATTACIT	ZD			

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available): \$360.06

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:

McCaskill for Missouri

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Michelle Sherod

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

9/5/2018	1/h Date	
Date	Signature	
To Be Sign	ed By Station Representativ	e
□Accepted	.□ Accepted in Part	☐ Rejected
$\langle \langle \rangle \rangle$	Petr-Hollahay L	General Marge
Śignáture	Printed Name	Title

(check applicable FEDER)	box) AL CANDIDA	TE	STATE	LOCAL CAI	NDIDATE
To Ava Window	il Themselves , Federal Car	of The Lowe Ididates Mus	est Unit Char t Sign The Ce	ge During a ertification C	Political On Page 3
Station and	Location: Am Fm M	rsjaan v	w653fu	Date:	-0-15
being on behalf	ystel Stephiof Stephio	in Ru Sa	· ~~ ~~		, a legally
party for the offi	ce of: St	2tr Seruh	Dist. 1	8	political
election to be he	eld on:	16			
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	SE	<u>B</u> A7	TACITED		
Total Char	ges:	30			

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee    10   3c   15   Type   Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted  Accepted in Part  Rejected  Rejected  Rejected  Rejected  Name  Rejected  Title

check applicable FEDER	box) AL CANDIDA	TE	STATE	/LOCAL CA	NDIDATE
To Ava Window	il Themselve: 1, Federal Car	s of The Lowe ndidates Mus	est Unit Char t Sign The Co	ge During a ertification (	Political On Page 3
Station and	Location:	MARSHAZI	_ MW 65	Date:	7-18
I,	of: ) Count	h			
qualified candida	ate of the	evher-hi	180019	ikanp Uhlli	a legally political
in the	eld on:			·	·
	st station time as f				
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	رگ ج	1777C148			
Total Charg	jes: #i	20			

For programming that, in who national importance," list the	ole or in part, "communicates a message re matters below:	elating to any political matter of
	for the above described broadcast time ha	
and you are authorized to an I represent that this person o committee/organization of the	nounce the time as paid for by such person r entity is either a legally qualified candid ne legally qualified candidate.	n or entity.
	the candidate's authorized committee is:	
and discount, promotional a	me its political advertising policies, included other sales practices (not applicable to ed By Candidate or Author	federal candidates).
$\frac{11\left \delta\right _{10}}{\text{Date}}$	Signature	luh
To B	e Signed By Station Repr	esentative
Accepted	☐ Accepted in Part	Rejected
Signature	Printed Name	Title

(check applicable	box)					
FEDERA	AL CANDIDA'	TE	STATE/	LOCAL CAI	NDIDATE	
To Avai Window	il Themselves , Federal Can	of The Lowe didates Mus	est Unit Char t Sign The Ce	ge During a ertification C	Political On Page 3	
Station and	Location:			Date:		
ILMMU M	n/An Mosh	11 NW 65	3/2	l l	15-10.	
I, 💮	ch Tebber	comp Ch	he L			
	of Chhen	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		camp Uhl	(24, a legally	
qualified candida	ate of the	Deminate			political	
party for the office	ce of:	rat Clark				
in the	General					
election to be he	eld on:	-6-10				
do hereby reque	st station time as f	follows:				
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks	
	SE	E AT	TACITED)			
Total Charg	Total Charges: \$640					

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:  (ammittee Te Elect Redy Telebranes Uh 12h)
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
Date Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted Accepted in Part Rejected  Signature Printed Name Title

check applicable	box)				
☐ FEDER	AL CANDIDAT	<b>TE</b>	STATI	E/LOCAL CAN	NDIDATE
To Ava Window	il Themselves v, Federal Can	of The Lowe didates Mus	est Unit Cha t Sign The C	rge During a Certification O	Political In Page 3
Station and	l Location:			Date:	
Kmmo n	NARSHALL	MS		7-2	-16.
I, Bec	ky Tebbe	inling C	hlich		
being/on behalf	of Commit	re To Elec	+ BeckyT.	ebbenleamp U	Klick, a legally
qualified candida	ate of the	le mucratic		٧	political
party for the offi	ice of:	irent Clev	· (c		
in the	Geneval				
election to be he	eld on:	-18			
do hereby reque	est station time as fo	ollows:			
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	SEB	ATTACH	E)		
Total Char	ges: \$180	)			

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:
Committee To Elect Beeky Tebberskamp Uhlich
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
Duane Pomerenke
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
7-2-18 Date Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted
Signature Printed Name Title

check applicable FEDER	RAL CANDIDATE STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE				
To Ava	il Themselve	s of The Lowe	est Unit Char	ge During a	Political
Station and		estarin med	65340	<b>Date:</b> (c) ~3	1-15
I,	illis Leon	and metter To E		i	
qualified candidate party for the officient in theelection to be here	of: Onv  ate of the Crown  ce of: One  choice of: One  choice of: One  cst station time as:	philican wit Count onl -6-15	Elect Gilli) July	Leonal	, a legally political
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	SBR	ATTACTED	·		
Total Charg	jes:	7.72.			

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been firmished by:  Committee To Elect Gillio Longell
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted  Accepted in Part  Rejected  Rejected  Printed Name  Title

check applicable  FEDER	e box) RAL CANDIDATE  STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE				
To Ava Window	il Themselves	s of The Lowe ndidates Mus	est Unit Cha t Sign The C	rge During a ertification 0	Political n Page 3
Station and Location:  Kmme Am Fm MRSHALL AW 65346			'' -	10-30-10	
I, being/on behalf	of Citiza	ens For J	ulga Hay	<i>(</i> )	, a legally
election to be he	ce of:  Crucal  cld on:  st station time as f	6/18	vt Ju	ly.	, a legally political
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	ŞEE	<i>ት</i> ፖፕ <i>ት</i> ሪ ነቫዩ	10		
Total Charc	jes:	1720-			

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:  ( fizer, Far Julge Hayes
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
10/3c/18 Some Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted Accepted in Part Rejected
Signature Printed Name) Fixed Manager Title

check applicable  FEDER	box)	TE	STATE	/LOCAL CAN	TDIDATE
To Avai Window	il Themselves , Federal Car	s of The Lowe Ididates Must	st Unit Char Sign The C	rge During a ertification O	Political n Page 3
Station and		full MO 65	340	<b>Date</b> : /0 - 2	6-18
I,	m Thopsin	_			
being on behalf	of: Vote	Tim The	mor		, a legally
qualified candida	ate of the	Republica-			political
election to be he	ce of: Proceed the control of the co	6-15			, a legally political
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	51	EE ATTA	ritev		
Total Charg	ges:	4962			

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
Date Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted  Accepted In Part  Rejected  Rejected  Fight Holland Committee  Printed Name  Title

 $e_{-c} = e_{c} \cdot e_{-c}$ 

(check applicable box)

☐ FEDER	AL CANDIDAT	re	STATE	C/LOCAL CAI	NDIDATE
To Ava Windov	il Themselves v, Federal Can	of The Low didates Mus	est Unit Cha t Sign The C	rge During a ertification C	Political In Page 3
Station and	Location:	11 Mb 65	T3/0	Date:	17-15.
I,	in Thompson				
being on behalf	of: And for formation of the formation o	in Tim	homps-		, a legally
qualified candid	ate of the/	depolition			political
party for the off	ice of:	Secolor			
in the	Ceneral		···		
election to be h	eld on:	-6-18			
do hereby reque	est station time as f	ollows:			
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	\$8R	ATTACT	₹.D		
Total Char	ges: #34				

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter national importance," list the matters below:	er of
national importance, list the matters below.	
·	
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:	
·	
Late For Time Therepoor	
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.	
I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized	
committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.	
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:	
John Thompson	
i i	_
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).	d rates;
and discount promodernal and other sales practices (not applicable to rederal candidates).	
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee	
To be signed by candidate of Authorized Committee	
1. Inlie	
16/17/18	-
Date Signature	
To Be Signed By Station Representative	
<u> </u>	
Accepted	cted
	ected
Accepted Accepted in Part Reje	ected

check applicable	e box) AL CANDIDA	TE	STATE	/LOCAL CAI	እጠነነነ <i>አ</i> ምም
••	il Themselves				
Windov	v, Federal Car	ididates Mus	t Sign The Co	ertification (	on Page 3
Station and	l Location:			Date:	
Kwmo A	on for MAR	14vice	mo Gostu	10-1	15-18
	Ulm Bresk				
being/on behalf	of: Committee	To Ebut 12	e.In Brishe	~)	, a legally
qualified candid	ate of the	Keps blica-			political
party for the off	ice of:	mut Cle	<u> </u>		
in the	ice of:(i				
	eld on:				
do hereby reque	est station time as f	follows:			
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	SEZ	ATTACYTE			
Total Char	ges:	3a)	<u> </u>		

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
John Pordy
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
Date Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
☐ Accepted ☐ Accepted in Part ☐ Rejected
Petr-Helluhost General Warage
Signature Printed Name Title

(check applicable box)

VVINGOV	v, Federal Car	ndidates Mus	est Unit Char t Sign The Ce	rtification C	On Page 3
Station and	¢.			Date:	
KINNO A	un you into	shine pla	S 6534L	10-	10-11
, Jou	in Nich	210			
eing/on behalf	of: Jami	e Nichels	3		, a legally
ualified candid	ate of the	Darwoon			politica
arty for the offi	ice of:	indi- ) D	L.b.		Pomiou
n the	General	- E			
election to be h	eld on:	- 6. Zeis			
	est station time as t	•			
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	SB	P AS	(Jahrang)		

For programming that, in whole on national importance," list the mat	or in part, "communicates a message reters below:	elating to any political matter of
	The state of the s	
and the second s		
I represent that the payment for	the above described broadcast time ha	as been furnished by:
James	Micheli	
	nce the time as paid for by such perso tity is either a legally qualified candid gally qualified candidate.	
The name of the treasurer of the	candidate's authorized committee is:	
	its political advertising policies, includes the sales practices (not applicable to	
To Be Signed	By Candidate or Autho	rized Committee
WINTER C	Faure 37 licher Signature	
Date	Signature	
To Be S	Signed By Station Repr	esentative
Accepted	Accepted in Part	Rejected
Signature	Printed Name	Ciment Winneyer
S.Butturo	a accepted & THERE	1140

(check applicable box)

☐ FEDER	AL CANDIDA	TE	STATE	LOCAL CAN	<b>WIDATE</b>
To Ava Window	il Themselves , Federal Car	s of The Low Ididates Mus	est Unit Char st Sign The Ce	ge During a ertification O	Political on Page 3
Station and		~ A		Date:	
ILMME A	also MAR	SHITCL IN	65340	10-	378 .
	Storff				
being on behalf	of Onmi	te To Ele	et Stuffer	- Far Prose	د أير, a legally
qualified candida	ate of the	le mecroitic	A Proserv		political
party for the offi	ce of:	a line (ein	A Proseci	tin AH	2~~
in the	Grand			,	Carrent
election to be he	eld on:	6-15			
	est station time as				
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	SE	E	ATT) 40	IteD	
Total Char	ges: #/	934			

For programming that, in whole or in part, "comm national importance," list the matters below:	unicates a message i	relating to any political matter of
· NA		
I represent that the payment for the above describe	ed broadcast time h	as been furnished by:
and you are authorized to announce the time as particle of the legal trepresent that this person or entity is either a legal committee/organization of the legally qualified can	ally qualified candid	on or entity. late or an authorized
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's author	orized committee is:	
Devi Strefter	·	
This station has disclosed to me its political adve and discount, promotional and other sales practic	tising policies, inches (not applicable to	uding: applicable classes and rates; federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candid	ate or Autho	rized Committee
10 3 12 Date	Signature	
To Be Signed By S	Station Repr	esentative
Parki	ccepted in Part	Rejected
7 Joignaine Pri	nted Name	Title

check applicable FEDER	box) AL CANDIDA	re	STATE	L/LOCAL CAN	NDIDATE
To Ava Window	il Themselves v, Federal Can	of The Lowe didates Mus	est Unit Cha t Sign The C	rge During a ertification O	Political In Page 3
	n for Marsh			<u> </u>	6-17
I,being on behalf	of: Sove	Sory To Elect Do	n Baraga	vy	, a legally
party for the offi	ice of: Pres	Valing Commi	الم		ponucai
	eld on:A				
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	SEE	ATTAI HE	<b>'</b>		
Total Char	ges: \$350	2)			

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee  7-24-18 Date Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted Accepted in Part Rejected
Signature Printed Name CENNET Novage Title

٠.

### AGREEMENT FORM FOR NON-CANDIDATE/ISSUE ADVERTISEMENTS

Station and Location;	Date:
: MINW AMPEN MRSHALL MI	10-2-12
I. Emily Peck, Thomason Communido hereby request station time concerning the following issue:	cations, Unc
HD 47	

Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
		See order			

This broadcast time will be used by:

Copyright © 2013 by the National Association of Broadcasters. May not be copied, reproduced or further distributed

# THIS PAGE MUST BE COMPLETED FOR PROGRAMMING THAT "COMMUNICATES A POLITICAL MATTER OF NATIONAL IMPORTANCE." FOR ALL OTHER ISSUE ADS, PLEASE GO TO PAGE 3.

Programming that "communicates a political matter of national importance" includes (1) references to legally qualified candidates (presidential, vice presidential or congressional); (2) any election to Federal office (e.g., any references to "our next senator", "our person in Washington" or "the President"); and (3) a national legislative issue of public importance (e.g., Affordable Care Act, revising the IRS tax code, federal gun control or any federal legislation).

Does the programming (in whole or in part) communicate "a message relating to any political matter of national importance?" ☐ Yes ☐ No
For programming that "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the name of the legally qualified candidate(s) the programming refers to, the offices being sought, the date(s) of the election(s) and/or the issue to which the communication refers (if applicable):
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by (name and address):
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity (hereinafter referred to as the "sponsor").
List the chief executive officers or members of the executive committee or the board of directors below (or attach separately):
For programming that "communicates a message relating to any political matter of

Copyright © 2013 by the National Association of Broadcasters. May not be copied, reproduced or further distributed

national importance," attach Agreed Upon Schedule (Page 5)

## THIS PAGE MUST BE COMPLETED FOR PROGRAMMING THAT DOES NOT "COMMUNICATE A POLITICAL MATTER OF NATIONAL IMPORTANCE"

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by (name and address):
HKCC
Defferson City, MO 65100
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity (hereinafter referred to as the "sponsor").
List the chief executive officers or members of the executive committee or the board of directors below (or attach separately):
Eddy Justice, Treasurer

### TO BE COMPLETED FOR ALL ISSUE ADVERTISEMENTS

CHIS STERION DOES NOT DISCRIBINATE OF PERMIT DESCRIBINATION OF THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

The Sponsor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the station for any damages or liability, including reasonable attorney's fees, that may ensue from the broadcast of the above-requested advertisement(s). For the above-stated broadcast(s), the sponsor also agrees to prepare a script, transcript, or tape, which will be delivered to the station at least \_\_\_\_\_\_ before the time of the scheduled broadcasts.

TO BE	SIGNED BY ISS	SŲE ADVERTIS	ER (SPONSO	R)
10-2-18 Date	Emily	P-ECK Signature	417 - 9 Contact	\$59-542 \\ Phone Number
<b>√</b> , 1	TO BE SIGNED BY	STATION REPRE	SENTATIVE	
Accept	ed	☐ Accepted in Pa	art 🗆	Rejected
Signature		Printed Name	- Grane	ul Marya
* After con	oppreval e	dee to be	my 3-0	Rech bey

#### AGREED UPON SCHEDULE

For All Issue Advertisements That Communicate a Message Relating to Any Political Matter of National Importance

Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available):

#### **AFTER AIRING OF BROADCASTS:**

Attach invoices or Schedule Run Summary to this Form showing:

- (1) actual air time and charges for each spot;
- (2) the date(s), exact time(s) and reason(s) for Make-Good(s), if any; and
- (3) the amount of rebates given (identify exact date, time, class of broadcast and dollar amount for each rebate), if any.

Moral Bacauta the FTO captines that the political fiberonium the about two the reje for a political median of motional importances his, that information about two functions is an indicated in the file as about us possible. If that I not informate and person who can provide the times that and the about the limited in a political person who can provide the times that and rates for appoints spots direct. The FOCKs outline political files invited a folder for if facts and the discussions. WAS suggests that, for stations outlied to the outlies outlies for this, the remost of content person(s) be placed in that folder.

Copyright © 2013 by the National Association of Broadcasters. May not be copied, reproduced or further distributed

# AGREEMENT FORM FOR NON-CANDIDATE/ISSUE ADVERTISEMENTS

Station and	Location:  m  FM MARS	HALL INC	65340		i <b>te</b> : △7-18	
I, On the last of	est station time conc	mering the follo	owing issue:			
So	line County 1	Will Sa	las Torv			
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks	
	SEE	ATTACY	?()			
Total Char	ges: #978	ve_				
	ime will be used by		•			ole feve
Does the p message re	rogramming ( elating to any	in whole o political n	r in part) ( natter of n	communicate ational impo	e "a rtance?"	
	☐ Yes			□ No		

For programming that "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the name of the legally qualified candidate(s) the programming refers to, the office(s) being sought and the date(s) of the election(s) (if applicable):								
MIT								
For programming that "communica importance," attach Agreed Upon S		y political matter of national						
I represent that the payment for the	above described broadcast	time has been furnished by:						
S. Im Certy Ferrance	Davidopint Sal To	a Table Porce						
and you are authorized to announce furnishing the payment, if other that	in an individual person, is:	h person or entity. The entity  or other unincorporated group.						
The names, offices, and addresses agents of the entity are named below	of the chief executive office w (may be attached separate	rs, directors, and/or authorized ely):						
I agree to indemnify and hold hard reasonable attorney's fees, that material advertisement(s). For the above-stranscript, or tape, which will be before the time of the scheduled	y ensue from the broadcast of stated broadcast(s), I also a delivered to the station at	of the above-requested agree to prepare a script,						
TO BE SIG	NED BY ISSUE A	DVERTISER						
Date Signature Contact Phone Number								
TO BE SIGNED BY STATION REPRESENTATIVE								
☐ Accepted	Accepted in Part	☐ Rejected						
Signature	Petro-Holloway L. Printed Name	Comment Numary -						

(check applicable	•		_/					
☐ FEDERAL CANDIDATE ☐ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE								
To Ava Window	il Themselves 1, Federal Car	of The Lowe Ididates Mus	est Unit Char t Sign The Ce	ge During a ertification (	Political In Page 3			
Station and				Date:				
KMMO F	tm/Fm MAR	S ITTICL VV	10 63 JUD	10-7	12-18			
I, Pen	gy Me C	racy h			······			
being/on behalf	of Fritze	6 2 Pegg	y M. Gary	L	, a legally			
	ate of the				political			
party for the offi	ce of: 5h	te Rep. 3	9 Dist.					
in the	General							
	eld on:	U. 6 2011						
	st station time as f	•						
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks			
SEE ATTACINED								
Total Charg	ges: ★ 117	U.						

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:
Friends J. Peggy Mc Grangh
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
Date  Date  Date  Date  Date
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted  Accepted in Part  Rejected  Rejected  Signature  Printed Name  Title

(check applicable	box)				
☐ FEDER	AL CANDIDA	TE	STATE	/LOCAL CAI	NDIDATE
To Ava Window	il Themselve I, Federal Cai	s of The Lowendidates Mus	est Unit Char t Sign The Co	ge During a ertification (	Political On Page 3
Station and	Location:			Date:	
KMM2 An	Irm Mashell	no GSJ	h		7-15.
I,	ince Lettabi	ک.			
being on behalf	of (Unin)	the To Elect	Vine LI	trobiz	a legally
qualified candida	ate of the	Demicrost			political
party for the offi	ce of: Sk	120 Dis	1-51		
in the	General				
	eld on:	18			,
do hereby reque	est station time as t	follows:			
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
`	SE	E AT	TACTES		
	<u> </u>	X		$-\sqrt{f}$	
Total Charg	ges: 4	A A	11.70	m (pr	
Commisht @2004 by the	National Association of P		0		

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
NA
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
Tiring Shanahar
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
Date  Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted
Signature Printed Name Title

(check applicable box)

☐ FEDERAL CANDIDATE ☐ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE						
To Ava Window	il Themselves , Federal Car	s of The Lowe Ididates Mus	est Unit Char t Sign The Co	ge During a ertification (	Political On Page 3	
Station and	Location:	hull Me	653lu	Date:	15.15	
I,	aux Mintrel					
being on behalf	of:) Mich	us 2 m	untel		, a legally	
qualified candida	ate of the	pblica-			, a legally	
party for the offi	ce of: <u>S</u> f	ute Rep				
in the	(Je:	ne val				
election to be he	eld on: No	v. 6 701	5			
	st station time as f	,				
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks	
	SER	ATTACITE	<b>√</b> )			
Total Charg	jes: 4 jg	0				

national importance," list the matters below:
·
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:  [ Trinks 2 Mwhc. (
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee    U-12-12   Wax   Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted  Accepted in Part  Rejected  Rejected  Printed Name  Title

100 St.

(check applicable	box) AL CANDIDA'	יזריז	C CON 4 MMR	W O C L Y C L Y	770 770 1 000
·			STATE	/LOCAL CAI	NDIDATE
To Ava Window	il Themselves	of The Lowe Ididates Mus	est Unit Char t Sign The Co	ge During a ertification (	Political On Page 3
Station and				Date:	
KMMO	Am/for MA	RSHALL M	le 65340	) ∪	-11-18.
	en Deh			·	
being/on behalf	of: Conn	Her To Ele	at Denn D	Jehrner St.	N
qualified candida	ate of the	16phlican			political
party for the offi	ce of:	Stuk Kep	esentetive		
in the	(	JTW141			
	eld on:		310		
do hereby reque	est station time as f	follows:			
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
	SE	E ATTA	cite D		
Total Char	ges: \$144	10			

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:  (commontant) and the flat Man Dollars State Pep.
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
Date Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted
Signature Printed Name Title

(check	applicable	box)
--------	------------	------

☐ FEDERAL CANDIDATE

#### **■ STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE**

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

				> 01 1111 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1	
Station and Location:			Date:	Date: 6/28/18	
KMMO-FM / K			0,20,10		
I, AxMedia	a			<u> </u>	
being/on beh	nalf of: Misso	ourians foi	O'Laugh	lin	,
a legally qua	lified candidat	e of the Rep	ublican		
political party	y for the office	of: State S	Senate Dis	strict 18	
in the Prim					
election to be	e held on: Au	gust 7, 20	18		
	quest station t				
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
See Attached					

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available):

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:

### Missourians for O'Laughlin

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

### Wayne Wilcox

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

### To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee

6/28/18	Lund	
Date	Signature	
To Be	Signed By Station Representation	ve ·
Accepted	Accepted in Part	Rejected
Signature	Printed Name	Title